
Pos. 

 

T-Challenge 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

 

T-Cup 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

St.Nr. 

95 
68 

286 
22 
54 

789 
245 
350 
174 

6 
71 
31 
21 

3 
13 
75 
69 
58 

169 
63 

257 

Name 

Markus Geuthner 
Michael Märksch 
Martin Exner 
Alfons Brandl 
Daniel Arnold 
Christian Kipfmüller 
Hagen Sieling 
Tobias Kuhn 
Karl Zillich 
Friedrich Gräter 
Axel Berchtold 
Maike Stöcker 
Francisco Marquez 

Rolf Kraßmann 
Ulrich Bonsels 
Marc Jürgens 
Jörg Kock 
Alwin Heiberger 
Christian Thoma 
Horst Süsslin 
Burghard Kielholz 

Nat 

GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
ESP 

GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 

Motorrad 

Triumph Daytona 675 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Street Triple 765RS 
Triumph Street Triple 765RS 
Triumph Street Triple 765RS 
Triumph Street Triple 765 RS 
Triumph Street Triple 675 
Triumph Street Triple 765 RS 
Triumph Street Triple 765 RS 
Triumph Street Triple 765 RS 

Beste Zeit. 

1:44.044 
1:44.395 
1:45.452 
1:45.694 
1:48.160 
1:48.440 
1:51.034 
1:51.409 
1:51.524 
1:52.365 
1:54.316 
1:56.333 
1:58.333 

1:45.501 
1:44.969 
1:47.979 
1:48.532 
1:50.588 
1:50.871 
1:50.554 
1:55.228 

Diff. 

1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

2 Runden 
2 Runden 
2 Runden 

6.412 
28.487 
40.736 
52.550 

1:01.852 
1:02.762 
1 Runde 

Abstand 

0.215 
0.505 

13.030 
20.196 
20.593 

0.283 
22.717 
1.658 
0.435 

23.298 
1 Runde 

21.354 
27.903 

6.412 
22.075 
12.249 
11.814 

9.302 
0.910 

1 Runde 

In Runde 

11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
11 

7 
6 

10 
10 
10 

8 

11 
10 
10 

7 
4 

11 
8 
5 

Punkte 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Bemerkungen 
#22 jump start 

Vorsprung 

0.505 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

143,245 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:44.044 

Beste Geschw. 

145,738 

Beste Runde von 

95 - Markus Geuthner 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für DT Bike-Promotion FT GmbH 

IBPM 1 Autodrom Most/CZ 
T-Cup / T-Challenge 

Rennen 2 T-Cup/T-Challenge 

Rennen (17:00 und 1 Runden) started at 15:57:42 

Most/CZ 4,212 km 

12.05.2019 15:52 


